
PADRON PROVISORIO DE AFILIADOS ACTIVOS Y PASIVOS - ELECCIONES 2026

Legajo Apellido y Nombre
40.810 ABELLA GONZALEZ MARISA
122.174 ABRAMZON  JESICA EDITH
60.090 ABREGU MARISA ESTELA
50.230 AGONI CLAUDIA GABRIELA
13.140 AGUIAR HECTOR RUBEN
60.240 AGUIRRE NICOLAS ESTEBAN
122.204 ALARCON LISO FLORENCIA YAEL
81.770 ALBAIZETA MARIA SOLEDAD
13.710 ALBARRACIN ROBERTO AROLDO
112.994 ALESSANDRO CRISTIAN ARIEL
51.830 ALEUY CLELIA ANALIA
16.120 ALLEMANNI MONICA BEATRIZ
15.420 ALMANZA MIRTA BEATRIZ
110.120 ALONSO EMILIO BABIL
16.470 ALONSO SILVIA GRACIELA
61.600 ALTBERGER TAMARA CINTIA
100.830 ANGEL MARIA FLORENCIA
101.610 ANTONENA VIVIANA ANAHI
40.120 APARICIO JAVIER ANDRES
100.040 APUD ESTEBAN JAVIER
31.760 ARAMBURU MARIA JULIA
91.000 ARGUELLO GONZALO LUJAN
112.970 ARGUELLO VANESA ELISABETH
81.660 AROCA CLAUDIA MARCELA
100.350 AROCENA GUSTAVO ABEL
30.470 ARRIAGA LILIANA BEATRIZ
70.620 ARRIEGADA JORGE RAFAEL
80.960 ASSEF GUILLERMINA DEL ROSARIO
111.870 AUSILI MARTIN ALEJANDRO
30.120 AVEDISSIAN ALEJANDRO
110.270 AVILA MANUEL FEDERICO
61.610 AVILA MARCELA ALEJANDRA
50.770 AZAROFF ROSANA
61.480 AZCONA MARINA CELIA
20.380 BAGLIONI OSVALDO
14.550 BAGOLLE MIGUEL
110.960 BAHAMONDE SAMIR ADRIAN
16.790 BALLESTY SUSANA MARIA
80.830 BALUZZI PAULA MARCELA
61.540 BANDIERI DIEGO RAUL
51.930 BARBARA NATALIA ALEJANDRA
111.570 BARBERO MACARENA SHEILA
61.550 BARGIELA MARCELA SILVIA
100.440 BARIGELLI FRANCO EMILIO
70.980 BARONE CECILIA INES
110.850 BAROZZI LUCIANO FEDERICO
60.920 BARRERA DALILA ERIKA
10.061 BASTERRA JAIME EDUARDO
100.850 BAVARESCO MARILINA



10.170 BECKER YAMILA BELEN
40.210 BELTRAME GRACIELA YANET
90.770 BELUARDO RODRIGO RAUL
16.620 BENEDETTI MARIO HECTOR
30.570 BENVENUTO CARLOS MARCELO
31.380 BEROLA ROBERTO LUIS
14.100 BERTINO MIGUEL ANGEL
16.410 BERTOIA GLORIA GRACIELA
15.330 BESSONE ANA MARIA
61.330 BLANCO ADRIANA EDITH
80.420 BLAZHEICHUK LEANDRO
31.590 BONESSA LUIS ALBERTO
51.360 BONI VARINIA MERCEDES
110.790 BONILLO AINARA JULIETA
50.980 BONNETT MINIO MARTIN DARIO
91.430 BONOMI EILEEN GISEL
12.820 BORSETTA RODOLFO LUIS
111.970 BOSCHETTI NATALIA PAOLA
41.110 BOTTARO SANDRA
31.570 BOUCHARD MARIA MARCELA
40.190 BOURNISSENT ROLANDO EDGARDO
122.166 BRAVO NOEMI CRISTINA
90.070 BREMA MARIANA KARINA
30.580 BREVI GRACIELA
50.060 BREVI MABEL
71.610 BRUNETTA MARIELA SUSANA
112.590 BUDIMIR SAMANTA MARIEL
31.510 CABALLERO EDISON RAUL
122.207 CABRERA AGOTINA IVONE
70.320 CABRINI JULIETA PAULA
61.650 CALI JULIO MATIAS
70.280 CALVO MIGUEL ALFREDO
30.810 CANEPA LUIS MARIA
110.420 CANEPA PAULA
40.130 CANO TERESA INES
15.120 CAPUA NESTOR EDGARDO
31.290 CARBONE FERNANDO
60.760 CARRASCOS CINTIA MARIEL
71.780 CARRERA LEONARDO JAVIER
71.790 CARRIZO JOSE RAUL
40.820 CASAL MARIA EUGENIA
10.192 CASARINO MARIA FLORENCIA
20.950 CASATTI DENISE SANDRA
61.960 CASSANI MAXIMILIANO
70.770 CASTELLO MARIA JIMENA
101.680 CASTELUCCI GASTON
112.990 CASTRO ELIANA ANAHI
80.190 CASTRO MORENO JULIETA
122.206 CATIN NADIA MARICEL
112.680 CELANO MORALES MICAELA
14.660 CELESTE CARLOS ALBERTO
90.810 CERDA CAROL IVANA



41.340 CERIANI MARIA VIRGINIA
110.200 CERUTTI CAROLINA DEL VALLE
51.220 CEVOLI BEATRIZ NATHALIA
122.168 CEVOLI MARIANELA JULIANA
70.710 CHECHE HAYDEE MERCEDES
101.400 CHIACCHIARINI ANTONELLA
71.480 CHINELLATO JAVIER ENRIQUE
61.360 CIFUENTES MAURO ANDRES
16.030 COBOS VICTORIA DEL CARMEN
61.100 COLANTONIO DIEGO HERNAN
15.070 COLLETTI MARIA ROSA
90.950 COLLINAO VICTOR SEBASTIAN
81.630 COLUCCI GILDA LORENA
14.060 CONTIN OSCAR NICOLAS
90.060 CORBATTA ALEJANDRO CEFERINO
20.700 CORIA ALBERTO GUSTAVO
71.040 CORIA UÑATES MARIA GEMA
81.040 COSEANI AMEZTOY BERENICE
81.030 COSEANI AMEZTOY LOREDANA
90.710 COSTA PABLO ADRIAN
91.330 COSTAS SKRINJAR MONICA
100.970 CRABBE DANIELA DENISE
41.830 CREMER MIGUEL ULISES
15.320 CRESPO SILVIA BEATRIZ
71.950 CROCERI MARCOS DANIEL
41.690 CROCIATI NATALIA IRENE
101.740 CUESTAS ANDREA ALICIA
122.209 CURIN PAMELA AILEN
20.280 DAHIR NORMA MIRIAM
70.030 DANTE RODOLFO JOSE MARIA
51.560 DARRIEUX GISELA CLAUDIA
10.460 DARTIGUELONGUE ALBERTO MARCOS
51.010 DATA JORGE LUIS
15.390 DAYAN SERGIO
80.340 DE GAETANO LORENA PAOLA
15.550 DE GODOS CARLOS
90.600 DE ILZARBE IGNACIO
13.990 DE LA VEGA CARLOS
51.370 DE LA VEGA MELINA
80.480 DEL COL CLAUDIA BEATRIZ
16.870 DEL PUP VILMA
51.340 DELLE DONE MARIA CAROLINA
30.090 DESTEFANO SANDRA EDITH
50.430 DEZA MARCELO RICARDO
20.340 DI NARDO RAUL ALFREDO
60.890 DI VIRGILIO NESTOR FABIAN
61.170 DIAZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
60.580 DIAZ SANDRA LUCIANA
112.690 DIAZ VELEZ MARIA ROXANA
60.420 DIMARO FABIANA EVANGELINA
15.300 DIOMEDI JUAN CARLOS
51.970 DOMBALD ARIEL ENRIQUE



51.160 DOMINGO RODRIGO
101.520 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDA MACARENA
30.990 DUARTE ALICIA
51.640 DUBOSCQ LORENA
101.150 EDDY JUANA
11.330 ELIZARI IRENE
16.180 ESPIASSE GRACIELA
10.292 ESPIE JAVIER HORACIO
111.010 ESPINOZA ROMINA VANESA
61.820 ETCHEPAREBORDA JORGE DANIEL
50.190 EZCURRA MARIELA ANDREA
110.560 FARIZO MARIA VICTORIA
50.560 FAVOT VERONICA GABRIELA
16.450 FELDMAN MIRIAM BEATRIZ
100.380 FELIU TORRES MARIA LAURA
40.140 FENIZI EDGARDO ARIEL
41.280 FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO ABILIO
16.640 FERNANDEZ BARRAL JORGE
16.800 FERNANDEZ JAVIER MANUEL
71.800 FERNANDEZ JORGE PABLO
112.700 FERNANDEZ LEONELA YAMIL
41.530 FERNANDEZ LUCIO GUSTAVO
70.520 FERNANDEZ MONICA EDIT
80.130 FERNANDEZ NATALIA NOEMI
112.070 FERNANDEZ PAOLA VANESA
40.640 FERNANDEZ RODOLFO LUIS
111.560 FERNANDEZ SEBASTIAN MARIANO
112.996 FERNANDEZ VANESA CRISTINA
71.370 FERNANDEZ VILLALBA SANTIAGO
122.216 FERREIRA VALENZUELA VANESA
31.400 FERRER MARIA DOLORES
40.260 FERRETTO CLAUDIO VICTOR
61.690 FIGARRA FLORENCIA
12.870 FIGINI ALFREDO ALEJANDRO
51.690 FLORES ORLANDO FABIAN
81.020 FLORES VALERIA
80.710 FONTAN TAPIA MARIA EVANGELINA
51.820 FORMICHELLA JORG EDUARDO
13.550 FRANZE MIGUEL ANGEL
70.260 FRASSETTO MARIA NATALIA
111.840 FRATI SORIA JUAN CRUZ MARIA
71.130 FRIDKIN JUAN GUILLERMO
51.670 FUENTES CECILIA MERCEDES
122.220 FUHR GABRIEL ANDRES
30.700 FURFURO VIVIANA MABEL
31.750 GABRIELLI MIRIAM ROSA
61.840 GAMBINO ANDRES FERNANDO
10.360 GARCIA BERTONE MARIA ANGELICA
10.390 GARCIA BERTONE MARIA BELEN
122.218 GARCIA CARLOS EMANUEL
31.500 GARCIA GUTIERREZ NOEMI GRACIEL
61.180 GARCIA MARTIN PABLO



30.590 GARCIA URCOLA MARIA TULA
91.130 GARCIA YOANNA MARIBEL
60.800 GARDELLA CARLOS ALFREDO
50.340 GARDON ANDRES DANIEL
50.690 GARNERO EDUARDO ADRIAN
20.430 GASPARINI EDUARDO RUBEN
41.640 GASSER ADRIANA MARIA
112.430 GATTONI ALEXIS GABRIEL
90.510 GEIST MARIELA VICTORIA
50.860 GENNARI ANA DEL ROSARIO
16.360 GERI RICARDO MARINO
91.780 GIANNI CARLA
61.500 GIAYETTO GABRIEL OSCAR
101.840 GIMENEZ SILLERO JOAQUIN
110.590 GIMENEZ VAZQUEZ ELIANA ROMINA
15.740 GIONGO JORGE ALBERTO
16.660 GIORLA ANA MARIA
13.620 GIROLAMI NILDA
51.350 GLANIVER ANIBAL MARTIN
20.100 GOICOECHEA ROSA MARIA NEREA
30.780 GOLMAN ADOLFO MARIO
40.570 GOMEZ ALBERTO JOSE
80.070 GOMEZ ARIEL EDUARDO CEFERINO
31.490 GOMEZ PEDRO RICARDO
51.200 GOMIS ARIEL SILVIO
31.920 GONDOLO SERGIO DANIEL
30.680 GONZALEZ CARLOS
70.460 GONZALEZ FABIANA YANINA
41.180 GONZALEZ HORACIO
81.080 GONZALEZ LUCIANO ANDRES
15.880 GONZALEZ MABEL AMELIA
71.270 GONZALEZ MAGNI MARIA EMILIA
51.580 GONZALEZ PABLO GUILLERMO
122.175 GONZALEZ TAMARA ROCIO
122.162 GRANDA GISELA VANESA
60.770 GRILL FERNANDO LUIS
14.000 GUILLAUMET RODOLFO
91.170 GUTIERREZ ARRESE EUGENIA
81.470 GUZMAN DANA MARCELA
100.470 HEIT LUCIANA PAOLA
30.600 HEK VICTOR ENRIQUE
60.360 HERMIDA NICOLAS
122.200 HERMO MATIAS ALEJANDRO
101.920 HERRERA LOBERSE AILIN MARINA
111.980 HUBER NICOLAS EZEQUIEL
90.680 HUTH CECILIA LUCIA
20.110 IBAÑEZ GLORIA ALEJANDRA
100.220 IMAZ EUGENIA BELEN
111.770 IRAOLA LUCAS HORACIO
14.400 IRAZOQUI ALBERTO FERMIN
70.270 ISLA ADRIANA BEATRIZ
122.181 JARA EDGARDO MANUEL



101.570 JARA GODOY FACUNDO
20.360 JARA GODOY JORGE OSCAR
71.430 JELDRES ADRIANA VANESA
50.910 JOCANO LUIS GUILLERMO
16.570 KISSNER NILDA
30.180 KOHON GUILLERMO JOSE
31.810 KOHON JUAN DOMINGO
112.520 KUEN AGUSTINA
51.210 LAMOT MARTIN NAHUEL
112.010 LANGA JULIETA SOLEDAD
50.880 LARRAÑAGA SEBASTIAN ANTONIO
61.950 LAVIN DAMIAN
61.410 LAZARTE MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
71.440 LEIVA ANDREA VALERIA
111.710 LEON MARIA FLORENCIA
101.720 LEONI SOFIA
81.520 LEVES VERONICA ANDREA
14.380 LEYTON ULDA RITA
110.190 LOBOS NATALIA SOLEDAD
41.740 LODOSKY ARIEL LEONARDO
41.160 LOMAZZI MARIA DELIA
112.370 LOMBARDO GABRIEL ALFREDO
15.400 LONDERO ANA MARIA
81.950 LOPEZ IZQUIERDO LAURA ALEJANDR
52.000 LOPEZ MARIA EUGENIA
100.810 LOPEZ OLAIZOLA TAMARA AYELEN
50.840 LOPEZ SILVINA MARISOL
122.164 MACHETTI ANTONELA
91.710 MACRI ALBERTO NICODEMO
20.900 MAITINI CARLOS JOSE
91.600 MAMBERTI CECILIA AYELEN
41.800 MANGINI FERNANDO CARLOS
15.860 MANSO GRACIELA SUSANA
14.350 MANUEL MIGUEL ANGEL
15.030 MANZANO OSCAR OSVALDO
90.040 MARCET GASPAR IGNACIO
101.290 MARCOZZI SALA LEONARDO DAMIAN
80.770 MARINELLI PAOLA YANET
90.850 MARTINEZ CATERINA NOELIA
61.250 MARTINEZ DIEGO RAUL
50.110 MARTINEZ GABRIEL MARIO
111.390 MARTINEZ GABRIEL PABLO
41.330 MARTINEZ GUILLERMO  RENE
15.160 MARTINEZ MARIA ANGELICA
10.250 MARTINEZ MARIA CRISTINA
80.390 MARTINEZ NOELIA JUDITH
30.890 MARTINEZ VIVIANA
81.680 MARTINS FRANCISCO DANIEL
41.820 MARTOS NESTOR EMERSON
60.870 MASTROLIA ANGEL HUGO
110.540 MATEO ANTONELLA
90.280 MATOSO MARIELA FERNANDA



81.750 MATURANA LUCIA AYELEN
100.870 MATUS MARIA BELEN
80.230 MAURER GASTON ADRIAN
14.880 MAZZARA CARLOS
101.810 MAZZEI KARINA CYNTHIA
100.110 MEDINA CLAUDIA ESTER
15.630 MEHDI DANIEL VICENTE
110.860 MELO FRANCISCO DANIEL SEBASTIA
51.500 MENDEZ ADRIANA
90.480 MENDEZ CARLOS HUGO SEGUNDO
40.480 MESA CLAUDIO DANIEL
61.850 MICHALCZEWSKY MIRNA
90.910 MIKULJAN MARIA LAURA
61.710 MILLAN ROBERTO DAMIAN
61.310 MIRAN ROSA ZULEMA
40.360 MIRANDA SANDRA FABIANA
111.000 MOLINA VERONICA EVANGELINA
14.570 MOLINAROLI EDGARDO ALBERTO
60.530 MONTECINO GISELA PAOLA
41.420 MONTERO MARIA ANTONIA
41.970 MORAGA SONIA IVON
41.900 MORALES SILVANA DELIA
20.170 MORALES SUSANA LIZABETH
81.350 MORAN JORGE ALEJANDRO
110.330 MORAN JUAN ALFREDO
41.990 MOREIRA ALICIA BEATRIZ
112.200 MOREYRA MARINA LAURA
60.990 MORON CESAR JAVIER
61.240 MORON MARTIN ESTEBAN
20.040 MOSCHEN ODILA BEATRIZ
111.150 MUÑOZ PORTALEZ MARIA CECILIA
15.770 NAPOLI ANA MARIA
41.440 NAPOLI MARIA VICTORIA
60.700 NARDANONE ANDREA MARICEL
101.750 NAVARRO PAOLA MABEL
30.800 NERVI HECTOR PASCUAL
41.880 NIELSEN MARIA EUGENIA
111.820 NYKOLYSZYN LUDMILA
30.720 OLIVIERO ADRIANA
31.540 OLVAR FABIAN CARLOS
70.480 OLVAR MARTIN IGNACIO
80.880 ORELL KARINA SANDRA
10.262 ORLANDO EDUARDO NORBERTO
70.790 ORSO ANA ISABEL
51.770 ORTIZ BIBIANA MARCELA
40.780 ORTIZ VERONICA ANDREA
31.140 OSTERTAG GRACIELA ELENA
112.911 OSTERTAG PATRICIA LORENA
100.430 OZON MARIA LAURA
50.920 PABLO ALICIA NOEMI
61.090 PADERNO VANINA
91.690 PAEZ CARLOS MAURICIO



80.090 PAEZ HELIANA SALOME
15.410 PAEZ NORBERTO WENCESLAO
61.470 PAFUMI ALEJANDRO JAVIER
51.990 PAISSAN JUAN IGNACIO
71.460 PAKTAN JUAN ALBERTO
70.110 PALACIO MELISA ANDREA
51.110 PALMIERI NICOLAS
122.165 PAPA JOSE MANUEL
90.150 PAPPATICO CHRISTIAN PAUL
91.760 PARIANI SANTIAGO RAFAEL
60.910 PASQUALINI GABRIELA PATRICIA
80.060 PASQUALINI GRACIELA ANDREA
61.510 PASSANNANTE DIEGO ANDRES
50.180 PASSARELLI JORGE PABLO
80.780 PATERNOLLI FEDERICO CARLOS
30.980 PAULOVICH MARIA GRACIELA
41.510 PAULOVICH SILVANA ANDREA
51.330 PEDROSA FLAVIA VERONICA
71.650 PEDROSA MATIAS NICOLAS
90.520 PELECH HLACZIK INGRID ELIZABET
91.980 PELLEGRINI MARIA FLORENCIA
31.930 PEÑARANDA JORGE
90.790 PEREGO JULIAN PEDRO
20.720 PEREGO PEDRO LUIS
101.580 PEREYRA MICAELA
40.420 PEREZ MIGUEL ANGEL
90.450 PEREZ PATRICIA ALEJANDRA
15.840 PERILLI JUAN ALBERTO
20.580 PERSICO JORGE
16.430 PERTICARINI EMILIO
41.220 PESADO MARIA ELENA
31.210 PETEK INES
60.390 PIAZZON VERONICA ALEJANDRA
101.860 PIERMAROCCHI GUILLERMO
122.163 PIÑAPIL LEYLA BELEN
30.760 PIOLI GRACIELA NOEMI
16.320 PIRIS RUBEN JOSE
50.700 PIZZUTI TERESA ADELINA
111.030 PLOS IGNACIO MANUEL
30.170 PLOS RENZO BRUNO
91.310 POGGI ARTURO GABRIEL
112.660 POSTAI MARIA ANDREA
40.560 POTES JENNY TAMARA
122.199 POTES MARINE YAMILA
10.110 PREISS OSVALDO RUBEN
112.490 PUENTES BIANCHI MARIA EUGENIA
20.220 PULITA SILVANA BEATRIZ
16.690 QUADRINI CARLOS FREDY
101.170 QUIDEL GABRIELA ROXANA
122.211 QUINTANA DIEGO IVAN
50.140 QUINTERO ANGELA ROSA
91.240 RABOVICH SILVINA BEATRIZ



61.400 RACH MIRIAM BEATRIZ
90.890 RAIJMAN GEORGINA ORNELA
40.910 RAIMONDI BRUNO
16.380 RAMOS CARLOS ALBERTO
111.320 RAMOS HUGO LEANDRO
81.790 RAPARI GUSTAVO GABRIEL
72.000 RAPISARDA SILVIA NORA
14.810 RAPPAZZO CESIO ROBERTO
110.220 RATTI SOFIA VICTORIA
30.080 REARTES MIRIAM ANALIA
81.720 REBALIATTI PEDRO ENRIQUE
112.770 REGUEIRA GONZALO JAVIER
112.101 REINA MARCELA ADRIANA
40.850 RELMO FEDERICO
70.370 REYES HERMAN NICOLAS
61.920 RICCONO MARIA LAURA
81.510 RIOS JUAN MANUEL
71.880 RIQUERO GRACIELA ELISABET
90.250 RIZZA SEBASTIAN SILVIO
31.730 RIZZA SILVIO MARCELO
111.040 RODA ZOPPI LUCAS ANDRES
20.590 RODRIGUEZ ALFREDO
31.980 RODRIGUEZ MARCOS
50.680 RODRIGUEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO
100.910 RODRIGUEZ MARIA NIEVES
71.840 RODRIGUEZ MARIA SOLEDAD
16.860 RODRIGUEZ MIRTA SUSANA
71.940 RODRIGUEZ MONICA GILDA
20.460 RODRIGUEZ WENCESLAO DANIEL
16.460 ROJAS  JORGE OSCAR
111.900 ROJO AGUEDA MARIELA
40.230 ROMANO MARIA EUGENIA
100.990 ROMO ALBERTO JULIAN
112.870 ROMPOTI LAURA SOLEDAD
51.280 ROSSI JULIANA MARICEL
41.120 ROSSO ANGEL GILDO
100.230 ROSSO LUCIANO NICOLAS
12.620 ROWE ROY
81.650 ROY GIMENA
41.550 RUBIO JORGE LUIS
70.340 RUEDA NATALIA MARIANA
41.390 RUFANACHT FERNANDO LUIS
112.550 RUGGERI CONSTANZA
51.480 RUIZ CYNTIA TAMARA
71.630 RUIZ DIAZ NATALIA
16.770 RUIZ LILIANA CRISTINA
50.610 RUIZ MARIA TERESITA
51.130 RUIZ MARTIN HORACIO
30.040 RUIZ SERGIO
71.620 RUS MARIA ROSA
16.700 RYBKO RICARDO JORGE
70.120 SAGARZAZU CAROLINA



15.100 SAGARZAZU OSVALDO
12.790 SAIZ LUIS ALBERTO
111.210 SALAZAR JONATHAN FERNANDO
30.530 SALINGER GRACIELA
10.200 SALOMON MIRTA
112.880 SANCHEZ MARIA BELEN
40.270 SANCHEZ MARIA ELENA
31.470 SANCHEZ MIRTA GLADYS
31.650 SANCHEZ MONICA PATRICIA
100.900 SANCHO PAULA
41.140 SANTA CRUZ LORENA
50.210 SANTA CRUZ MARIA GUADALUPE
112.560 SANTA MARIA ANTONELLA
62.000 SANTILLI ANALIA MARIANA
20.200 SANTOMAURO GUILLERMINA
20.480 SANTORO RUBEN
80.610 SANZONE MARTIN EMANUEL
122.193 SARMIENTO CARLOS MARIA
50.150 SCANDROGLIO MARIA FABIOLA
14.540 SCHIAVI LUZ FELISA
16.960 SCHLICHTER HORACIO JORGE
11.450 SCHMIDT ROBERTO JAVIER
14.480 SCREPANTE NORA
50.940 SEGATORI MARIANELA
80.860 SELZER JULIETA ANDREA
111.590 SEPULVEDA LORENA ESTEFANIA
100.770 SEPULVEDA ROMINA MICAELA
71.890 SERRA SERGIO LUIS HECTOR
101.440 SERVIÑO PABLO CESAR
90.010 SEVALD NOELIA VANESA
100.930 SILVA CYNTHIA NATALIA DEL VALL
50.780 SILVA ERRIPA MARILINA INES
31.040 SINGH ALEJANDRA CLAUDIA
110.070 SIRACUSA ANGEL NICOLAS
60.440 SKULJ IVANA
101.120 SLAIMAN ESTEBAN OMAR
13.860 SORAIRE MARIA ANGELICA
100.500 SORIANO FERNANDO FABIAN
101.760 SOSA COLLADO PAULA ANDREA
111.280 SOTELO NESTOR FABIAN
51.260 SPRECHER NORMA ELENA
112.121 STOLL RODOLFO AGUSTIN
31.780 STOLL RODOLFO DANIEL
60.210 SUARDIAZ ESTANISLAO JORGE
41.320 SUAREZ GUSTAVO EDUARDO
122.169 SURDO JUAN FRANCISCO
12.560 TACCONI RAUL JORGE
110.060 TAMMONE BELEN ANALI
31.110 TARRUELLA HECTOR ALEJANDRO
81.310 TASCA GASTON ADRIAN
101.770 TELLO SILVINA
31.690 TIPPING ISABEL



71.970 TOLOSA NATALIA LORENA
31.360 TORANSA MARTHA
61.520 TORRECILLA SERGIO FABIAN
50.420 TORRES BEATRIZ AMALIA
100.450 TORRES MANUEL
71.590 TORTONE CECILIA ALEJANDRA
20.120 TOSCANA ALFREDO
50.410 TRONCOSO ELISA NORMA
61.450 TRULLS GRACIELA INES
51.380 TUBIO NATALIA VERONICA
31.450 TUCAT EDGARDO MARIO
70.430 TUELLS ROXANA BETTINA
41.500 TUR MARIA INES
60.460 URDIALES FABIANA RITA
111.200 URIBE ARAMBURU LUCIA
50.120 URIBE SERGIO MARTIN
61.230 VAISBERG LUIS PABLO
31.000 VALLECILLO HUGO
60.560 VALVIDARES SILVIA VANESSA
70.410 VARGAS NOEMI ALEJANDRA
51.570 VAZQUEZ MARCOS DARIO
13.600 VAZZANA ISABEL
122.203 VELEZ MARCIA DAIANA
110.670 VERDECCHIA LAURA FERNANDA
122.188 VERGARA BARRIL ELIZABETH D L
20.140 VERNE ELIDA MABEL
71.470 VESCIGLIO LUCIANA ANDREA
41.950 VICENTE DANIEL ANTONIO
110.210 VICENTIN DAIANA LIA
15.960 VICIDOMINI ANGELA ANA
81.700 VILAR SILVIA GRACIELA
91.570 VILLA IGNACIO JAVIER
112.160 VILLARREAL CARMEN CECILIA
90.860 VILLEGAS AYELEN SILVIA
16.140 VIVAS GABRIELA
40.690 WAGNER PAOLA
81.760 WAIMAN JORGE OSCAR
111.610 WARD CECILIA PATRICIA
71.280 WENK HEIDI BERNARDETTE
90.210 WINGEYER SONIA INES
112.840 ZABALJAUREGUI JESICA ROMINA
51.070 ZABALJAUREGUI LUIS MARIA
70.610 ZALLO MARIA CARLA
80.240 ZAPATA TAMARA ANDREA
51.510 ZBRUN EDUARDO JOSE
16.710 ZGAIB ALFREDO ORLANDO
80.620 ZUAIN MARIA NOELIA
60.850 ZUBELDIA MARIA LUCIANA
60.550 ZULIANI MIRIAM BEATRIZ
122.184 ZUÑIGA FLAVIA LORENA


